



15142

Parts List

Ref	Class	Part	Description	Qty	Comment	Footnote
1	79	821856A 1	INDICATOR KIT, Trim (Starboard)	1	(For K Plane Model 110S)	
1	79	821857A 1	INDICATOR, Trim (Port)	1	(For K Plane Model 100S)	
2		817315	BEZEL	1		
3		817309	BRACKET	1		
4	11	26419	NUT, (#8-32)	6		
5	54	816311	CABLE TIE, (8.00 Inches)	2		
6	84	86323A 2	CABLE ASSEMBLY, (2.00 Feet -	1		
6	84	86322A 3	CABLE ASSEMBLY, (2.00 Feet -	1		
7	88	79888	SOCKET, Light Bulb	1		
8	88	72729	LIGHT BULB	1		
9		817310	COVER, Green	1		
10	79	93952A 1	TACHOMETER	1	(0-8000 RPM)	
11		79101T	BRACKET	1		
12	11	26419	NUT, (#8-32)	5		
13	13	26995	LOCKWASHER, (#8)	5		
14	12	24676	WASHER, (.200 x .440 x .032)	5		
15	79	93953A 1	TACHOMETER	1	(0-10000 RPM)	
16		79101T	BRACKET	1		
17	11	26419	NUT, (#8-32)	5		
18	13	26995	LOCKWASHER, (#8)	5		
19	12	24676	WASHER, (.200 x .440 x .032)	5		
20	79	93953A 2	TACHOMETER KIT	1	(0-10000 RPM)	
21	79	93953A 1	TACHOMETER	1	(0-10000 RPM)	
22		79101T	BRACKET	1		
23	11	26419	NUT, (#8-32)	5		
24	13	26995	LOCKWASHER, (#8)	5		
25	12	24676	WASHER, (.200 x .440 x .032)	5		
26	84	61688A 2	HARNESS ASSEMBLY, Tachom	1		
27	79	816931A 2	OIL TEMPERATURE, Gauge	1		
28		817315	BEZEL	1		
29		817309	BRACKET	1		
30	11	26419	NUT, (#8-32)	6		
31	84	86323A 2	CABLE ASSEMBLY, (2.00 Feet -	1		
31	84	86322A 3	CABLE ASSEMBLY, (2.00 Feet -	1		
32	88	79888	SOCKET, Light Bulb	1		
33	88	72729	LIGHT BULB	1		
34		817310	COVER, Green	1		
35		13611	SENDER ASSEMBLY	1		